
Pos 
125GP 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

250SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

7 
72 
51 
4 

33 
45 
94 
98 

67 
96 
20 
25 
63 
14 
41 
17 
55 
88 
10 

Name 

Patrik KOLÁŘ 
Christopher Eder 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Oldřich PODLIPNY 
Jiří MERHAUT 
Tommy BERGSTEDT 
Lukas FIKKER 
George CARLSSON 

Petr KUNZ 
Petr KŘEN 
Jaroslav KŘEN 
Boris KORČÁK 
Lukáš WALTER 
Jan VYSLOUŽIL 
Tomáš FICHNA 
René HORÁK 
Petr KOVÁŘ 
Karel MATÚŠ 
Jaroslav KŘEN SEN. 

Štát 

CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SWE 
CZE 
SWE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 

Honda 125gp 
KTM 
Honda RS 125 
Honda 125Rs 
Honda 

Aprilia 
Honda 

Yamaha TZR 250 
Yamaha tzr 
Suzuki Rgv 250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Suzuki RGV 250SP 
Aprilia RS 250 
SUZUKI 
Suzuki rgv 250 
Suzuki RGV 250 SP 
Aprilia 
Honda Nsr 250 

Klub 

lent 
MRSC Gunskirchen 
lent 
lent 
lent 

West mx shop 
tradet ab 

returned 
returned 
lent 
returned 
returned 
Komad Racing 

lent 
returned 
Super Frankie 

In Lap 

9 
9 
9 
9 
4 
7 
6 
7 

4 
5 
8 
7 
7 
4 
5 
7 
8 
3 
7 

Best Tm 

1:38.656 
1:38.690 
1:39.878 
1:39.996 
1:46.289 
1:47.831 
1:51.379 
1:52.193 

1:39.983 
1:42.035 
1:42.135 
1:42.998 
1:43.017 
1:43.387 
1:45.254 
1:46.261 
1:49.217 
1:53.195 
1:58.574 

Diff 

0.034 
1.222 
1.340 
7.633 
9.175 

12.723 
13.537 

2.052 
2.152 
3.015 
3.034 
3.404 
5.271 
6.278 
9.234 

13.212 
18.591 

Best Speed 

114,215 
114,176 
112,818 
112,685 
106,013 
104,497 
101,168 
100,434 

112,699 
110,433 
110,325 
109,400 
109,380 
108,989 
107,055 
106,041 
103,171 
99,545 
95,029 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
8 
8 
3 
8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02.06.2018 14:53:38 
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9.Kopčiansky motookruh 
250SP+125GP 
Trénink 1 250SP+125GP+250GP 
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:08:58 

Kopčany 3,130 km 
02.06.2018 10:00 

9.Kopčiansky motookruh 
250SP+125GP 
Trénink 1 250SP+125GP+250GP 
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:08:58 

Kopčany 3,130 km 
02.06.2018 10:00 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

9.Kopčiansky motookruh
2-3.6.2018
Oficiálne výsledky


